
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon $9.00

Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana $9.00

Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis $6.00

Total Purse $24.00
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Gross Low Gross/Low Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana 82 $9.00

-- Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon 89

-- Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis 93

2 Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma 97

-- Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane 97

3 Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen 100

4 Baker, TeriBaker, Teri 107

-- Willoughby, JudyWilloughby, Judy 111

Total Purse Allocated: $9.00Total Purse Allocated: $9.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+10

+17

+21

+25

+25

+28

+35

+39
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Net Low Gross/Low Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Meyer, SharonMeyer, Sharon 68 $9.00

2 Zuehlke, PhyllisZuehlke, Phyllis 69 $6.00

3 Rinks, DianeRinks, Diane 71

-- Karras, NiomaKarras, Nioma 74

-- Barnes, DanaBarnes, Dana 77

-- Astalos, ColeenAstalos, Coleen 78

4 Willoughby, JudyWilloughby, Judy 79

-- Baker, TeriBaker, Teri 79

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-4

-3

-1

+2

+5

+6

+7

+7
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